January 9 2023 Hyland Race Results BOYS
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Bib# First Name
414 Aidan
63 Levi
64 Jack
416 Caden
103 Simon
415 will
412 Andy
101 Kai
417 Elliott
61 Andreas
92 Henry
68 Sam
104 Eli
419 Sean
992 Connor
501 Thomas
418 Noah
67 Makeen
98 Colin
105 Maximus
95 Xavier
107 Evan
99 Will
70 Eric
71 Jerome
781 Ben
32 Finn
108 Massimilian
106 Jonah
72 Jens
66 Beckett
93 Leo
102 Parker
110 Beckett
138 Quinn
977 Jack
114 Sullivan
75 Sammy
74 Leo
994 Payton
782 Daniel
116 Matthew
76 Elliot
62 Finn
113 Logan
504 Devlin
979 Nathan
115 Jack
112 Rowan
981 Elliot
982 AJ
100 Wyatt
73 Freddy
983 Carter
502 Erick
33 Cal
78 Beckett
984 Nick
77 Tucker
976 Jacob
65 Callum
79 Jason
97 Steffan
117 Morris
111 Rory
988 Will
986 Ben
34 Luke
985 Will
94 Hudson
989 Aidan
980 Harry
995 Himal
987 Max
978 Cooper
35 Gabriel
839 Oliver
991 Tyler
990 Rishi
411 Jaggen
420 Eli
31 Dominic
91 Zae
413 Nigel
96 Elliot
69 Stuart
975 Allen
504 Liam
505 Nolan
993 Raghav
996 James
997 Dhaivat

LastName ~ Team

Eagon  WYZ
EHLERS ~WHS
Bajek WHS
Sipe wyz
Showalter-L SW
Hable wYzZ
Corbett  WYZ
Lamb SW
Brown  WYZ
Drekonja  WHS
Payne MAST
Moore  WHS
Kroll SW

Hutchinson WYZ
Lackas WYZ
Anderson  DLS

Swanson  WYZ
Mkaouri  WHS
Brandt  MAST
Davis SW
Turpin ~ MAST
Byron sW
Cherveny  MAST
Hemer  WHS
Nechville-G WHS
Tomlin ~ WYZ
Tumer  AHA
Bray sw
Byron SW
Hasler WHS
Wedren ~ WHS
Spanier  MAST
Hunt SW
Krueger ~ SW
Nelson  SW
Cohen WYz
Hunt SW
Hokanson ~ WHS
Erickson ~ WHS

Kuehn-Hajd WYZ
Argento WYZ

Hess SW
Loes WHS
Cherveny ~ WHS
Benz W
Hughes  DLS
Robbennolt WYZ
Rector SwW
Krueger ~ SW
Williams ~ WYZ
Paulson  WYZ
Shelton ~ MAST
Proell WHS
Moore  WYZ

Brunsvold DLS

Walton  AHA
Peterson  WHS
orr wYZ
Keen Schroc WHS
Hemess ~ WYZ
White WHS
Bunay  WHS
Drckonja  MAST
Callahan ~ SW
Madden ~ SW
Carberry ~ WYZ
Buton  WYZ
Michels ~ AHA
Barett  WYZ
White MAST
Salmela  WYZ
Ding wYZ
Trivedi  WYZ
Nermyr  WYZ
Markley ~ WYZ
Zhina AHA
Neegard ~ MAST
Mann wYZ
Pandey ~ WYZ
Qie wYZ
Speier  WYZ
Wood AHA
Isensce  MAST
Josephs  WYZ
Vap MAST
Durand  WHS
Ommsbee  WYZ

Kabra wYZ
Kohrt WYZ
Joshi wWYZ

20.61
21.99
2371
23.07
18.23
23.86
23
2327
23.92
2431
24.55
24.01
29.19
2143
25.06
19.49
25.11
24.94
25.24
254
21.41
35.98
30.07
20.68
28.77
28.57
26.98
28.51
29.12
30.84
42.37
30.45
22.88
32.78
38.74
225
3227
44.04
53.12
24.87
DNF
20.05
1835
21.89
17.88

3072
2794
3352
2821
28.55
2841
28.67
34.07
2022
2645
35.96
28.55
3057
3237
3228
3196
3249
2256
35
4289
3619
3036
52.37
47.58
374
37.44
14240
1871
DNF
22.65 (DsQ)
22.97 (05Q)
DSQ
27.15 (05Q)
22.27(0sQ)
24.06 (DSQ)
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